

WSFx Global Pay Limited

Formerly known as "Wall Street Finance Ltd."

Unit 622, 6th Floor, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar, M.V. Road, Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093. CIN No. 199999MH1986PLC039660

Date: January 10, 2025

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: <u>Certificate Under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants)</u>
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2024

Scrip ID: WSFX Scrip Code: 511147

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

We are enclosing herewith the Certificate issued by M/s. Bigshare Services Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company confirming the compliance of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2024.

You are requested to take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For WSFx Global Pay Limited

(Formerly known as Wall Street Finance Limited)

Khushboo Doshi

Company Secretary

Encl: As above

<u>CC:</u>

To, To,

Central Depository Services (India) Limited, Marathon Futurex, A Wing, 25th
Floor, NM, Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai400013

National Securities Depository Limited

Trade World, A Wing, 4th floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013









Date: 10/01/2025

WSFX GLOBAL PAY LIMITED Unit 622 The Summit Business Bay – Omkar Opp. PVR Cinema Chakala, M. V. Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2024.

In reference to the above captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository Participants for dematerialization up to December 31, 2024 were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchange where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialization have been mutilated & cancelled after due verification by the depository Participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in register of members as registered owner within 15 days of receipt of certificate of securities.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

Prasad Madiwale Authorized Signatory